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1 77094 MANAHIL TEHREEM ARIF KHAN F Kohat 0 1046 1100 1003 1100 2471202 88 90.3 NMAD Ex-FATA

2 73761 Masroor Ahmad Dil Baz khan M Wazir 0 1056 1100 1005 1100 2439873 86 89.68182 NMAD Ex-FATA

3 80687 Nasir khan Behram khan M Battagram 0 888 1100 1020 1100 2474176 86 88.83636 NMAD Ex-FATA

4 80624 Israr Ahmad Aziz Ullah M South_Waziristan 0 1023 1100 1018 1100 2472260 82 88.37273 NMAD Ex-FATA

5 77295 Rahid Ullah Shuja Alam M Wazir 0 1017 1100 1028 1100 2437552 80 87.97273 NMAD Ex-FATA

6 74813 Farid Ullah Alla Uddin M Bajaur 0 1003 1100 989 1100 2456587 84 87.67273 NMAD Ex-FATA

7 74712 Muhammad Ibrahim Said Jalil M Bajaur 1 1068 1100 984 1100 2456008 82 87.23636 NMAD Ex-FATA

8 77011 Yasir Aziz Farid Ullah M North_Waziristan 0 955 1100 987 1100 2430145 84 87.14545 NMAD Ex-FATA

9 77939 Zabihullah Sharifullah M Bajaur 0 934 1100 990 1100 2442174 84 87.09091 NMAD Ex-FATA

10 78950 NAIMAT ULLAH GHARIB KHAN M Mohmand 0 1090 1100 1010 1100 2405542 78 87.01818 NMAD Ex-FATA

11 78548 Zia Ul Hassan Hassan Khan M Karak 0 960 1100 1069 1200 2419891 84 86.86894 NMAD Ex-FATA

12 77753 NAQEEB ULLAH ARIF SHAH M Khyber 0 978 1100 956 1100 2440041 86 86.74545 NMAD Ex-FATA

13 74227 Muhammad Altaf Dawood Khan M Kurram 0 903 1100 1006 1100 2439191 82 86.73636 NMAD Ex-FATA
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1. Mere figuring in this order of merit shall not confer any right of admission on the candidate if he/she is otherwise found ineligible on detection of any error/mistake/fraud/misrepresentation at any stage of 

admissions. As per Clause 12 of Admission Policy "All admissions will be provisional. All certificates or any other documents submitted with the application form will be subject to verification. Any candidate whose 
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3. Upon placment in a particular institute candidate will be given fee deposit slip for the category of his/her admission. In case the admission fee is not deposited within three working days, right of the candidate for 

admission shall stand cancelled. The vacant seat shall be offered to the next candidate on merit.
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14 80635 EMAN ASGHAR M ASGHAR KHAN F South_Waziristan 0 1050 1100 1046 1100 2441675 74 86.69091 NMAD Ex-FATA

15 73763 Wajid ullah Nasib Zaman M Wazir 0 1088 1100 974 1100 2439874 80 86.16364 NMAD Ex-FATA

16 77881 Eman Ashfaq Muhammad Ashfaq F Haripur 0 1043 1100 1000 1100 2476194 78 86.13636 NMAD Ex-FATA

17 75961 Ishfaq Ahmad Akhtar Jamal M North_Waziristan 0 1080 1100 956 1100 2425793 82 86.07273 NMAD Ex-FATA

18 77351 Asif Afridi Muhammad Farooq M Khyber 0 958 1100 979 1100 2439378 82 86.00909 NMAD Ex-FATA

19 81815 Umaid Khan jahangir Khan M South_Waziristan 0 978 1100 938 1100 2441016 86 85.92727 NMAD Ex-FATA

20 78493 Tahseen Ullah Taj Alam Khan M Wazir 0 1019 1100 1009 1100 2441295 76 85.52727 NMAD Ex-FATA

21 77136 Khushdil Rehman Muhammad Bashir M North_Waziristan 0 1046 1100 936 1100 2425811 82 84.85455 NMAD Ex-FATA

22 75862 Shah Zaib Abdul Hameed Khan M Khyber 0 1030 1100 1081 1200 2440782 76 84.8053 NMAD Ex-FATA

23 80090 Ubaid Ullah Abdullah M Hassan_Khel 0 1038 1100 1003 1100 2433227 74 84.62727 NMAD Ex-FATA

24 79533 Naveed Ullah Muhammad Yousaf M Bajaur 0 1017 1100 1018 1100 2456896 72 84.31818 NMAD Ex-FATA

25 78818 Rahib Ullah Noorani khan M North_Waziristan 0 928 1100 1014 1100 2425622 74 84.12727 NMAD Ex-FATA

26 78545 Ziwran Ullah Muhammad Zaman M Wazir 0 958 1100 955 1100 2408804 80 84.11818 NMAD Ex-FATA

27 75705 Muhammad Afaq Ahmed Muhammad Rafiq M South_Waziristan 0 1074 1100 967 1100 2422776 76 84.11818 NMAD Ex-FATA

28 79120 Adnan Ahmad Mir Alam M North_Waziristan 0 962 1100 953 1100 2434263 80 84.06364 NMAD Ex-FATA

29 77883 MUHAMMAD YOUNAS KHAN TAJ MIR KHAN M Mohmand 0 1011 1100 1010 1100 2409599 72 83.9 NMAD Ex-FATA

30 79391 BIBI NADIA SALAM F Khyber 0 1072 1100 1009 1100 2442489 70 83.60909 NMAD Ex-FATA

31 78302 Jawad Ahmad Zahid khan M Khyber 0 960 1100 977 1100 2407902 76 83.53636 NMAD Ex-FATA

32 81492 SABIR SHAH KHIAL SHAH M Bajaur 0 930 1100 1015 1100 2418438 72 83.39091 NMAD Ex-FATA

33 75561 Muhammad Tahir Saif Ur Rehman M Khyber 0 997 1100 983 1100 2403471 74 83.34545 NMAD Ex-FATA

34 74830 Atta ullah Alla Uddin M Bajaur 0 989 1100 966 1100 2456586 76 83.3 NMAD Ex-FATA

35 76997 Rehmat ullah Fazal haq M Orakzai 0 1060 1100 986 1100 2442477 72 83.25455 NMAD Ex-FATA

36 80475 Hammad Ahmad Sher Daraz khan M North_Waziristan 0 1001 1100 995 1100 2438022 72 83.12727 NMAD Ex-FATA



37 78524 Tariq Jamil Atta Ur Rehman M Mohmand 0 1023 1100 1061 1200 2440298 74 83.10833 NMAD Ex-FATA

38 80028 Khobaib khan Muhammad Khan M Bajaur 0 1024 1100 988 1100 2416286 72 83.01818 NMAD Ex-FATA

39 75850 Khayam Ali Zaman Ali M Swabi 0 1076 1100 1010 1100 2465723 68 82.89091 NMAD Ex-FATA

40 74334 Nazim ullah Azeem ullah khan M North_Waziristan 0 962 1100 962 1100 2437378 76 82.87273 NMAD Ex-FATA

41 79086 Ali Gohar Yarwali Khan M Hassan_Khel 0 1084 1100 972 1100 2430782 72 82.83636 NMAD Ex-FATA

42 76011 Salman Azizulhaq M Khyber 0 1096 1100 1020 1100 2431671 66 82.72727 NMAD Ex-FATA

43 75952 Hizbullah Darya gul khan M North_Waziristan 0 984 1100 936 1100 2441164 78 82.69091 NMAD Ex-FATA

44 73100 BINYAMEEN MUHAMMAD ISHAQ M North_Waziristan 0 1076 1100 970 1100 2407443 72 82.67273 NMAD Ex-FATA

45 72990 Hasnain Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal M Abbottabad 0 1032 1100 1047 1200 2418969 74 82.60682 NMAD Ex-FATA

46 77159 Amina Falak naz khan F Wazir 0 1026 1100 992 1100 2409727 70 82.41818 NMAD Ex-FATA

47 76393 Sohail Khan Baray Khan M North_Waziristan 0 914 1100 960 1100 2441769 76 82.34545 NMAD Ex-FATA

48 80419 Afnan SOHRab Sohrab khan M Jandola 0 1005 1100 994 1100 2422239 70 82.31818 NMAD Ex-FATA

49 78637 Wadi Ullah Khan Mir Bat Khan M North_Waziristan 0 1038 1100 910 1100 2425381 78 82 NMAD Ex-FATA

50 77553 Rehan Ullah Ghaus Ur Rahman M Bajaur 0 1032 1100 977 1100 2405262 70 81.79091 NMAD Ex-FATA

51 80963 Murtaza Muqtada Khan M Wazir 0 990 1100 1020 1100 2471454 66 81.76364 NMAD Ex-FATA

52 76093 ONAIS AHMAD FAZAL WADOOD M Bajaur 0 1022 1100 960 1100 2440284 72 81.72727 NMAD Ex-FATA

53 74428 Musahid khan Rizwan ullah M North_Waziristan 0 1012 1100 926 1100 2437380 76 81.69091 NMAD Ex-FATA

54 79654 OMEED QAYYUM FAZAL QAYYUM M Orakzai 0 883 1100 987 1100 2441543 72 81.69091 NMAD Ex-FATA

55 77067 Khayal nawaz khan Rabnawaz khan M South_Waziristan 0 972 1100 916 1100 2439197 78 81.67273 NMAD Ex-FATA

56 73140 Naseem ullah Najeeb ullah khan M Wazir 0 958 1100 934 1100 2425487 76 81.56364 NMAD Ex-FATA

57 76838 Shafqat ullah khan Aman ullah khan M Wazir 0 1062 1100 941 1100 2425511 72 81.22727 NMAD Ex-FATA

58 79615 SHEHZAD KHAN SHAHEEN BAZ M Hassan_Khel 0 880 1100 994 1100 2441100 70 81.18182 NMAD Ex-FATA

59 79844 Inam Ullah Akhtar Muhammad M Kurram 0 932 1100 983 1100 2441593 70 81.15455 NMAD Ex-FATA



60 77300 SAMI Ullah Khan Ayaz M Wazir 0 1070 1100 936 1100 2419780 72 81.07273 NMAD Ex-FATA

61 76246 Syed Talha Zubair Syed Nazeef Ur Rehman M North_Waziristan 0 934 1100 963 1100 2440839 72 81.06364 NMAD Ex-FATA

62 78470 Salman wazir Bakhta khan M South_Waziristan 0 863 1100 939 1100 2431008 76 80.92727 NMAD Ex-FATA

63 77280 Sami ullah Mir ullah jan M Bajaur 0 946 1100 974 1100 2439465 70 80.87273 NMAD Ex-FATA

64 76788 IHTISHAM UL HAQ HAYAT MUHAMMAD M Bajaur 0 1076 1100 1000 1100 2406248 64 80.83636 NMAD Ex-FATA

65 80298 Noorshad khan Shad khan M Khyber 0 989 1100 964 1100 2430303 70 80.80909 NMAD Ex-FATA

66 76710 Arsalan Ahamd Jalat khan M Khyber 0 1030 1100 991 1100 2403486 66 80.80909 NMAD Ex-FATA

67 78479 Kalsoom Rakhmin Khan F Kurram 0 898 1100 929 1100 2434741 76 80.79091 NMAD Ex-FATA

68 80140 Zahid Ullah Afridi Niaz Badshah M Khyber 0 1076 1100 980 1100 2441401 66 80.72727 NMAD Ex-FATA

69 79909 Muhammad zaid Muhammad sartaj M Hassan_Khel 0 1020 1100 1062 1200 2405126 68 80.72273 NMAD Ex-FATA

70 73926 Ubaid Ullah Sarfaraz Khan M Swat 0 1064 1100 946 1100 2450411 70 80.67273 NMAD Ex-FATA

71 76428 Muhammad Jamil Khan Muhammad Saddiq Khan M South_Waziristan 0 1070 1100 962 1100 2471223 68 80.65455 NMAD Ex-FATA

72 78648 muhammad Ibrahim Gran M Khyber 0 912 1100 972 1100 2431234 70 80.47273 NMAD Ex-FATA

73 80103 WAJID UR REHMAN AZIZ UR REHMAN M Kurram 0 918 1100 1039 1100 2441883 62 80.37273 NMAD Ex-FATA

74 78199 Gul Zar Abdul Khanan M South_Waziristan 0 1064 1100 956 1100 2436642 68 80.32727 NMAD Ex-FATA

75 81191 Abid Rehman Karim Rehman M North_Waziristan 0 1014 1100 929 1100 2441725 72 80.24545 NMAD Ex-FATA

76 80657 Hammad Ullah Aurangzeb Khan M Mohmand 0 1070 1100 934 1100 2431214 70 80.18182 NMAD Ex-FATA

77 73539 Bashir Ahmad Abbas Khan M North_Waziristan 0 998 1100 948 1100 2438114 70 80.16364 NMAD Ex-FATA

78 80332 Muhammad maaz Muhammad Murtaza M Bajaur 0 940 1100 977 1100 2409779 68 80.15455 NMAD Ex-FATA

79 80011 Murad Ali Mashal Khan M South_Waziristan 0 915 1100 1016 1100 2470546 64 80.1 NMAD Ex-FATA

80 77205 Fahad Raza Nasib Khan M North_Waziristan 0 899 1100 964 1100 2442787 70 79.99091 NMAD Ex-FATA

81 79096 Mansoor Ahmad Sher Wali Khan M Wazir 0 1044 1100 916 1100 2440968 72 79.92727 NMAD Ex-FATA

82 79933 EMAN ATIQ ATIQULLAH JAN F Khyber 0 1078 1100 993 1100 2433039 62 79.73636 NMAD Ex-FATA



83 75644 MUHAMMAD DANYAL FAZL UR RAHMAN M Kurram 0 1044 1100 982 1100 2437720 64 79.72727 NMAD Ex-FATA

84 77916 Mona Raza Salim Raza F Bajaur 0 1036 1100 1053 1200 2442790 66 79.69318 NMAD Ex-FATA

85 78566 Muhammad Mustafa Gul Said khan M Khyber 1 918 1100 965 1100 2441916 68 79.40909 NMAD Ex-FATA

86 73827 Muhammad ismaeel Juma din M Khyber 0 1078 1100 965 1100 2439243 64 79.26364 NMAD Ex-FATA

87 77392 Muhammad Khalil Muhammad Saddiq Khan M South_Waziristan 0 1028 1100 1043 1200 2471224 66 79.20379 NMAD Ex-FATA

88 79398 Muhammad Adnan Shafi Ullah Khan M Wazir 0 946 1100 895 1100 2401044 74 78.88182 NMAD Ex-FATA

89 77070 Sardar wali Suliman khan M Bajaur 0 896 1100 967 1100 2408493 66 78.5 NMAD Ex-FATA

90 81664 Abdul Qadeer Gul Zar Ali M Wazir 0 968 1100 934 1100 2470038 68 78.45455 NMAD Ex-FATA

91 74795 Maria Tahir Tahir Khan F Adam_Khel 0 1037 1100 972 1100 2437297 62 78.40909 NMAD Ex-FATA

92 77040 Shaila Munir Hussain F Kurram 0 1058 1100 1002 1100 2441130 58 78.36364 NMAD Ex-FATA

93 77557 Abdul Hakeem Muhammad Hussain M Khyber 0 962 1100 1037 1200 2440757 66 78.35379 NMAD Ex-FATA

94 74423 Nazia Ashraf Ashraf Ali F Orakzai 0 1064 1100 965 1100 2471392 62 78.33636 NMAD Ex-FATA

95 77187 Shafi ullah Gul Amin M Shangla 0 1058 1100 945 1100 2452507 64 78.17273 NMAD Ex-FATA

96 79424 Muhammad Sajid Alif Khan M South_Waziristan 0 952 1100 928 1100 2472492 68 78.03636 NMAD Ex-FATA

97 74766 Muhammad ismail Wazir khan M Kurram 0 910 1100 1005 1100 2437976 60 77.95455 NMAD Ex-FATA

98 80649 DANIYAL ZAHID ZAHID HUSSAIN M Kurram 0 1033 1100 944 1100 2423923 64 77.9 NMAD Ex-FATA

99 74073 Noman khan Saad Ullah Khan M Battani 0 1046 1100 901 1100 2431397 68 77.66364 NMAD Ex-FATA

100 78253 Muhammad Hassnain Zarmali Shah M Khyber 0 982 1100 1015 1200 2439955 66 77.61894 NMAD Ex-FATA

101 77420 Sajid Khan Shah Zareen M Khyber 0 1023 1100 989 1100 2405931 58 77.45455 NMAD Ex-FATA

102 78854 Abdullah Shah Sher Ali Khan M South_Waziristan 0 1048 1100 931 1100 2472748 64 77.44545 NMAD Ex-FATA

103 76341 Muhammad Kamran Gul Rahim M Kurram 0 1038 1100 950 1100 2445084 62 77.41818 NMAD Ex-FATA

104 79779 SAEED ANWAR FAQIR MUHAMMAD M Charsadda 0 1084 1100 1010 1100 2404637 54 77.36364 NMAD Ex-FATA

105 77294 MUHAMMAD FAISAL ABDUL GHANI M Bajaur 0 910 1100 868 1100 2451982 74 77.32727 NMAD Ex-FATA



106 77723 Awais Ahmad Ishtiaq Ahmad M Mohmand 0 873 1100 981 1100 2434594 62 77.32727 NMAD Ex-FATA

107 80437 Muhammad Irfan Din Muhammad M Kurram 0 1078 1100 920 1100 2404979 64 77.21818 NMAD Ex-FATA

108 78820 KALSOOM BIBI PAIO NOOR F Kurram 0 956 1100 977 1100 2434704 60 77.1 NMAD Ex-FATA

109 75474 Saeed Anwar Muhammad Anwar Jan M Kurram 0 1026 1100 1015 1100 2439230 54 77.06364 NMAD Ex-FATA

110 80994 ishfaq ali mumtaz ali M South_Waziristan 0 983 1100 968 1100 2439766 60 76.93636 NMAD Ex-FATA

111 78615 SAHIB ULLAH GUL RAUF M North_Waziristan 0 1028 1100 910 1200 2439254 74 76.86212 NMAD Ex-FATA

112 78283 Qaim Hussain Muhammad Afzal M Kurram 0 950 1100 1008 1100 2445057 56 76.85455 NMAD Ex-FATA

113 77504 Atta Ullah Haibat khan M Jandola 0 1048 1100 900 1100 2472054 66 76.83636 NMAD Ex-FATA

114 75882 Shams Ul Qamar Gul Ban Khan M Khyber 0 1044 1100 933 1100 2435092 62 76.7 NMAD Ex-FATA

115 80581 Rania Muhammad sher F Hassan_Khel 0 1042 1100 1073 1200 2438401 56 76.58106 NMAD Ex-FATA

116 77332 Syed Riaz Hussain Syed Muhammad Shabib M Orakzai 0 956 1100 972 1100 2470143 58 76.07273 NMAD Ex-FATA

117 77772 Sayed Amir Abbas Naqvi Sayed Abid Hussain M Kurram 0 956 1100 954 1100 2422998 60 76.05455 NMAD Ex-FATA

118 74806 Wajid  khan Khalid khan M Mohmand 0 904 1100 969 1200 2439061 68 75.79318 NMAD Ex-FATA

119 73650 Usman Farooq Farooq Alam M Wazir 0 1028 1100 996 1200 2419445 62 75.64545 NMAD Ex-FATA

120 76787 Shahid ullah khani Gul M Bajaur 0 810 1100 845 1100 2456521 74 75.37273 NMAD Ex-FATA

121 76998 Rania Mohmand Tajamul Hussain F Mohmand 0 1024 1100 1064 1200 2439655 54 75.24242 NMAD Ex-FATA

122 77933 Asad ullah Badshah khan M Bajaur 0 1078 1100 978 1100 2405415 52 75.05455 NMAD Ex-FATA

123 75373 Laiba Sami Ullah F Hassan_Khel 0 994 1100 988 1100 2438449 52 74.74545 NMAD Ex-FATA

124 80846 Nasar Ali Umar dher M Swat 0 1042 1100 958 1100 2450329 54 74.61818 NMAD Ex-FATA

125 75023 Ubaid ur Rehman Habib ur Rehman M Kurram 0 1033 1100 887 1100 2430088 62 74.50909 NMAD Ex-FATA

126 77533 Asya Wazir Dost Muhammad F South_Waziristan 0 1070 1100 964 1100 2438060 52 74.34545 NMAD Ex-FATA

127 78086 Ahmad Ullah Muna Din Khan M Wazir 1 856 1100 965 1100 2403468 56 74.04545 NMAD Ex-FATA

128 75191 Israr Alam Amin Jan M South_Waziristan 0 1000 1100 952 1100 2472628 54 73.96364 NMAD Ex-FATA



129 77361 zahid ullah abdul malik M Mohmand 0 1011 1100 1009 1200 2406960 56 73.63258 NMAD Ex-FATA

130 76095 Haider Muhammad Ali Muhammad M Adam_Khel 1 926 1100 1007 1200 2471285 58 73.57652 NMAD Ex-FATA

131 75579 Malaika Rajwali khan F Peshawar 0 1020 1100 957 1100 2439598 52 73.57273 NMAD Ex-FATA

132 78671 Salwa Zia Afridi Zia ur Rehman F Adam_Khel 0 989 1100 1047 1200 2437512 52 73.41591 NMAD Ex-FATA

133 79272 Muhammad Ayan Afridi Yar Wazir M Adam_Khel 0 829 850 975 1100 2471058 48 73.27112 NMAD Ex-FATA

134 74245 Marwan khan Abdullah noor khan M North_Waziristan 0 1030 1100 974 1200 2439909 58 73.14697 NMAD Ex-FATA

135 81014 Shakir Ullah Muhammad Gul M Bajaur 0 1016 1100 1028 1200 2436574 52 72.8697 NMAD Ex-FATA

136 80186 Muhammad Waqas Samid Ullah Khan M Wazir 0 962 1100 879 1100 2436671 60 72.7 NMAD Ex-FATA

137 75954 Muhammad Ibrar Abdullah Noor M Khyber 0 930 1100 926 1200 2408386 64 72.63788 NMAD Ex-FATA

138 76229 Muhammad Israr Swati M Mohmand 0 1019 1100 865 1100 2476230 58 71.78182 NMAD Ex-FATA

139 80269 Muhammad saqib Taj muhammad M North_Waziristan 0 1025 1100 917 1200 2438355 60 71.52652 NMAD Ex-FATA

140 75607 SANIA FARMAN ULLAH F Wazir 0 946 1100 960 1100 2430221 48 71.43636 NMAD Ex-FATA

141 78184 Adnan Ali Sattar Ali M Orakzai 0 998 1100 930 1100 2471292 50 71.34545 NMAD Ex-FATA

142 79582 UMAR KHATAB JAHANGIR KHAN M South_Waziristan 0 968 1100 936 1100 2434059 50 71.34545 NMAD Ex-FATA

143 79107 Tahreen Fatima Jawad Hussain F Kurram 0 962 1100 968 1100 2441659 46 71.14545 NMAD Ex-FATA

144 76933 Khadija Tul Kubra Muhammad Ayaz Khan F Mohmand 0 1020 1100 1037 1200 2442336 46 70.88106 NMAD Ex-FATA

145 74783 Waleed ahmad Muhammad maqsood jamal M Khyber 0 960 1100 892 1100 2404178 54 70.87273 NMAD Ex-FATA

146 77164 Salahud Din Sultan Ud Din M Lower_Dir 0 895 1100 996 1200 2456839 50 69.63636 NMAD Ex-FATA

147 74842 Adan Islam Muhammad Islam Khan F Adam_Khel 0 768 1100 1004 1200 2430172 52 69.61515 NMAD Ex-FATA

148 77307 Fazal Qader Haji Mat Khan M North_Waziristan 0 1037 1100 974 1200 2441290 48 69.21061 NMAD Ex-FATA

149 73169 Muhamad Kamran Niaz Muhammad M South_Waziristan 0 995 1100 935 1100 2422696 44 69.14545 NMAD Ex-FATA

150 75219 MUHAMMAD MOHSIN BANARAS KHAN M Mansehra 0 853 1100 949 1200 2474985 54 68.89621 NMAD Ex-FATA

151 74401 Nosheen Afridi Amjad Hussain F Khyber 0 1026 1100 921 1100 2439612 44 68.79091 NMAD Ex-FATA



152 78340 Maya Khan Sher Bahadar F North_Waziristan 0 886 1100 883 1100 2434887 50 68.19091 NMAD Ex-FATA

153 75632 Sumaira FARMAN ULLAH F Wazir 0 988 1100 1029 1200 2430222 40 67.85682 NMAD Ex-FATA

154 78985 Muhammad Amir Khalid mehmood M Khyber 0 1080 1100 959 1100 2439545 36 67.80909 NMAD Ex-FATA

155 81585 Arif Ullah Muhammad Saeed M South_Waziristan 0 795 1100 950 1100 2433283 42 67.20909 NMAD Ex-FATA

156 79572 TAJED ALI GULAB NABI M Orakzai 0 730 1100 934 1100 2441804 44 66.69091 NMAD Ex-FATA

157 76493 Amin Ullah Muhammad Usman M Orakzai 1 794 1100 841 1100 2471201 52 66.24545 NMAD Ex-FATA

158 76798 Takreemullhaa Attaullah M Shangla 0 955 1100 888 1200 2451788 50 65.68182 NMAD Ex-FATA

159 75386 Muhammad Umar GUL Nawaz Khan M Khyber 0 1007 1100 950 1200 2408383 42 65.53788 NMAD Ex-FATA

160 81142 Sawood Khan Feroz Gul M Hassan_Khel 0 720 1100 838 1100 2434234 52 65.43636 NMAD Ex-FATA

161 80824 MUHAMMAD WALEED GHULAM MUHAMMAD M Bajaur 0 855 1100 969 1100 2455648 34 65.41818 NMAD Ex-FATA

162 75926 Saba Gul Shah Motasim Billah Shah F Bajaur 0 979 1100 1060 1200 2465712 30 65.06667 NMAD Ex-FATA

163 74672 Abdul Baseer Yousaf Khan M Khyber 0 964 1100 993 1200 2402975 34 63.73864 NMAD Ex-FATA

164 78112 Sarah Mashal Anwar bahadur F Swabi 0 733 1100 999 1200 2465880 38 63.48864 NMAD Ex-FATA

165 77540 Muhammad Hussain Mohammad Atlas Khan M Wazir 0 1009 1100 996 1200 2434139 32 63.47273 NMAD Ex-FATA

166 79857 Zahra bibi Awalbadshah F Orakzai 0 870 1100 857 1100 2419521 40 62.86364 NMAD Ex-FATA

167 75442 Afnan Bibi Misri Khan F Orakzai 0 797 1100 989 1200 2471319 36 62.85379 NMAD Ex-FATA

168 76513 Afaq Ahmad Muhammad Akram M Karak 0 887 1100 986 1200 2471526 34 62.74697 NMAD Ex-FATA

169 76551 asif ahmad mina bar khan M North_Waziristan 0 988 1100 885 1100 2405109 30 61.20909 NMAD Ex-FATA

170 77326 AMNA GUL MUZAFFAR KHAN F Khyber 0 760 1100 810 1200 2438290 50 60.65909 NMAD Ex-FATA

171 78557 Asim Khan Noor Nawaz M North_Waziristan 0 962 1100 948 1200 2405914 30 60.24545 NMAD Ex-FATA

172 78223 Nizakat bibi Rooh ul Amin F Bajaur 0 822 1100 964 1200 2414612 30 59.63939 NMAD Ex-FATA

173 75218 Ibn E Ali Arif Hussain M Kurram 0 750 1100 780 1100 2445163 42 59.07273 NMAD Ex-FATA

174 77097 Afshan Wazir Rehman F Hassan_Khel 0 780 1100 833 1100 2436676 33 58.15455 NMAD Ex-FATA



175 81499 MUHAMMAD HAMZA FAROOQ MUHAMMAD FAROOQ M Khyber 0 851 1100 936 1200 2433743 28 57.93636 NMAD Ex-FATA

176 78988 Hafsa Fazal Fazal wahid F Swat 0 772 1100 892 1200 2412025 34 57.78485 NMAD Ex-FATA

177 76813 TAMANNA HAYAT MUHAMMAD F Bajaur 1 652 1100 821 1100 2406240 30 55.24545 NMAD Ex-FATA

178 78317 Sara Noor Sher Bahadar F North_Waziristan 0 640 1100 674 1100 2434890 40 52.45455 NMAD Ex-FATA

179 81166 Shams ur Rahman Feroz Khan M Peshawar 1 630 1100 809 1200 2442510 30 51.43561 NMAD Ex-FATA

180 77939 Zabihullah Sharifullah M Bajaur 0 934 1100 990 1100 2442174 84 87.09091 Balochistan

181 80140 Zahid Ullah Afridi Niaz Badshah M Khyber 0 1076 1100 980 1100 2441401 66 80.72727 Balochistan

182 78648 muhammad Ibrahim Gran M Khyber 0 912 1100 972 1100 2431234 70 80.47273 Balochistan

183 73108 Faheem Faraz Abdul Hakeem M Balochistan 0 869 1100 947 1100 2423890 58 74.14545 Balochistan

184 77164 Salahud Din Sultan Ud Din M Lower_Dir 0 895 1100 996 1200 2456839 50 69.63636 Balochistan

185 73102 Sharif Wali muhammad M Balochistan 0 808 1100 898 1100 2402831 44 65.76364 Balochistan

186 76798 Takreemullhaa Attaullah M Shangla 0 955 1100 888 1200 2451788 50 65.68182 Balochistan

S. No FormNo Name Father Name M/F Domicile Disability
SSC

Obt

SSC

Total

HSSC

Obt

HSSC

Total

KMUCAT

RollNo

KMUCAT

Marks
Aggregate Category

1 75038 Muhammad Bilal Akbar Khan M Swat 0 1064 1100 987 1100 2453411 80 86.53636 Foreign Self Finance

2 80757 Muhammad Umer Alam Alam Zeb Khan M Haripur 0 930 1100 1023 1100 2476211 78 86.15455 Foreign Self Finance

3 77270 Arsalan wali Khan Zar wali khan M Buner 0 914 1100 990 1100 2465982 80 85.30909 Foreign Self Finance

4 81740 IRSA NADIR NADIR KHAN F Mardan 0 1055 1100 1142 1200 2460216 68 84.37424 Foreign Self Finance

5 73932 Najia Mian Amjad Mian Amjad Ali Shah F Mardan 0 1007 1100 1017 1100 2462141 72 84.18182 Foreign Self Finance

6 75850 Khayam Ali Zaman Ali M Swabi 0 1076 1100 1010 1100 2465723 68 82.89091 Foreign Self Finance

7 74428 Musahid khan Rizwan ullah M North_Waziristan 0 1012 1100 926 1100 2437380 76 81.69091 Foreign Self Finance

8 73539 Bashir Ahmad Abbas Khan M North_Waziristan 0 998 1100 948 1100 2438114 70 80.16364 Foreign Self Finance

9 78618 Aiza Bibi Manzoor Ahmed F Haripur 0 1080 1100 969 1100 2476189 64 79.46364 Foreign Self Finance



10 80786 Wasiullah Abdul ghafoor khan M Peshawar 0 1010 1100 894 1100 2425328 74 79.41818 Foreign Self Finance

11 73827 Muhammad ismaeel Juma din M Khyber 0 1078 1100 965 1100 2439243 64 79.26364 Foreign Self Finance

12 77070 Sardar wali Suliman khan M Bajaur 0 896 1100 967 1100 2408493 66 78.5 Foreign Self Finance

13 76341 Muhammad Kamran Gul Rahim M Kurram 0 1038 1100 950 1100 2445084 62 77.41818 Foreign Self Finance

14 80646 Ayesha Abdullah Naqibullah Abdullah F other 0 1050 1100 1085 1200 2440115 56 77.15379 Foreign Self Finance

15 74777 Fazal Basit Fazal Maula M Upper_Dir 0 881 1100 877 1100 2441816 72 76.67273 Foreign Self Finance

16 77410 Saad Alam Mian Haider Alam Mian M Swat 0 1017 1100 947 1200 2453060 66 75.10379 Foreign Self Finance

17 76845 Safiullah khan Aziz ahmad M Mardan 0 990 1100 1046 1200 2462855 56 74.98333 Foreign Self Finance

18 80608 Aqsa Saghir Saghir Ahmed F Mansehra 0 1017 1100 1068 1200 2474074 52 74.54545 Foreign Self Finance

19 74888 Malak Uzair Mashwani Shah Tamas khan M Upper_Dir 0 952 1100 963 1100 2456313 54 74.02727 Foreign Self Finance

20 81382 Maria Salah Ud Din Muhammad Salah Ud Din F Karak 0 996 1100 965 1100 2470576 52 73.71818 Foreign Self Finance

21 78461 Najeebullah Khitab gul M Khyber 0 1082 1100 965 1100 2431450 50 73.7 Foreign Self Finance

22 75281 Hina khan Hashmat Ali Khan F Bannu 0 928 1100 973 1100 2433934 52 73.46364 Foreign Self Finance

23 74595 Muhammad suleman Dawai khan M other 0 794 1100 928 1100 2436030 60 73.4 Foreign Self Finance

24 77896 Muhammad Umar Muhammad Ramzan M D.I.Khan 0 894 1100 1012 1200 291281 54 71.89394 Foreign Self Finance

25 73524 Salwa Khan Sabir Ullah F Mardan 0 961 1100 967 1200 2460073 56 71.42803 Foreign Self Finance

26 79759 Khalil ullah Muhammad sultan M other 0 830 1100 965 1200 2404522 58 70.95379 Foreign Self Finance

27 76876 AFRAH ZIA ZIA ULLAH F Peshawar 0 893 1100 1076 1200 2441548 42 69.75152 Foreign Self Finance

28 77164 Salahud Din Sultan Ud Din M Lower_Dir 0 895 1100 996 1200 2456839 50 69.63636 Foreign Self Finance

29 74816 mahnoor alam fazal alam F Hangu 0 1058 1100 837 1100 2440109 52 68.46364 Foreign Self Finance

30 74451 Muhammad hasnain AbdurRahim M Kohat 0 960 1100 1008 1200 2440676 42 67.52727 Foreign Self Finance

31 77731 Qaisar Faiz Faiz Ur Rehman M Karak 0 982 1100 982 1200 2434078 42 66.64394 Foreign Self Finance

32 78049 Zainab Yaqoob Muhammad Yaqoob F Haripur 0 998 1100 843 1100 2476075 48 66.59091 Foreign Self Finance



33 74772 Muhammad Abdul Qadeer Farooqi Muhammad Faiq Farooqi M Swabi 0 926 1100 943 1100 2465857 38 66.48182 Foreign Self Finance

34 76798 Takreemullhaa Attaullah M Shangla 0 955 1100 888 1200 2451788 50 65.68182 Foreign Self Finance

35 74408 Anum Fareeha Arshad Ali F Mardan 0 828 1100 963 1200 2462476 40 63.65227 Foreign Self Finance

36 79923 Maria Sayed Jan Agha F other 0 940 1100 866 1100 2439644 34 61.50909 Foreign Self Finance

37 75218 Ibn E Ali Arif Hussain M Kurram 0 750 1100 780 1100 2445163 42 59.07273 Foreign Self Finance

38 78738 Sabahat zahra Nusrat ali F Hangu 0 765 1100 831 1200 2470748 26 51.97955 Foreign Self Finance

39 80354 haleema bangash zeeshan khan F Hangu 0 913 1100 629 1100 2434123 36 51.29091 Foreign Self Finance

40 80689 Gul e zehra Hakumat Ali F Hangu 0 715 1100 763 1200 2470962 30 50.29167 Foreign Self Finance
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42 77881 Eman Ashfaq Muhammad Ashfaq F Haripur 0 1043 1100 1000 1100 2476194 78 86.13636 Minority

43 73926 Ubaid Ullah Sarfaraz Khan M Swat 0 1064 1100 946 1100 2450411 70 80.67273 Minority

44 79933 EMAN ATIQ ATIQULLAH JAN F Khyber 0 1078 1100 993 1100 2433039 62 79.73636 Minority

45 76712 Siffat Ghayoor Khan Ihsanullah khan M Charsadda 0 1046 1100 937 1100 2439633 60 76.1 Minority

46 80846 Nasar Ali Umar dher M Swat 0 1042 1100 958 1100 2450329 54 74.61818 Minority

47 80406 Jessica Shabir Shabir F Peshawar 0 928 1100 1019 1200 2410216 42 67.6947 Minority

48 77731 Qaisar Faiz Faiz Ur Rehman M Karak 0 982 1100 982 1200 2434078 42 66.64394 Minority

49 78049 Zainab Yaqoob Muhammad Yaqoob F Haripur 0 998 1100 843 1100 2476075 48 66.59091 Minority

50 76798 Takreemullhaa Attaullah M Shangla 0 955 1100 888 1200 2451788 50 65.68182 Minority

51 74993 maheera zahid hussain F Peshawar 0 782 1100 806 1100 2439672 54 65.34545 Minority

52 78112 Sarah Mashal Anwar bahadur F Swabi 0 733 1100 999 1200 2465880 38 63.48864 Minority

53 80402 Suddais Ahmad Muhammad Ibrahim M Hangu 0 914 1100 1040 1200 2441241 24 61.24242 Minority

54 75218 Ibn E Ali Arif Hussain M Kurram 0 750 1100 780 1100 2445163 42 59.07273 Minority

55 80012 Aliba Riasat Riyasat Masih F Peshawar 0 586 1100 1035 1200 2433147 24 58.05227 Minority



56 81312 fathma Rahim Rahim Bahadar F Swat 0 876 1100 844 1200 2451482 32 55.9303 Minority

57 73543 Malaika Christina Fayaz kanwal F Peshawar 0 792 1100 832 1200 2403055 28 53.06667 Minority

58 80507 Ayesha Zafar Zafar Iqbal F Kohat 0 514 1100 768 1200 2470686 36 51.07273 Minority
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60 74712 Muhammad Ibrahim Said Jalil M Bajaur 1 1068 1100 984 1100 2456008 82 87.23636 Disable

61 80265 Ihtisham Ul Haq Hidayat Ullah M Charsadda 0 1039 1100 1025 1100 2442524 70 84.03636 Disable

62 74147 Muhammad Saqib Aman Ullah M Lower_Dir 1 1072 1100 1094 1200 2452254 68 82.52879 Disable

63 75441 Muhammad Alyan Muhammad Shafiq M Karak 1 1070 1100 967 1100 2470815 70 81.68182 Disable

64 73174 Bahlol Khan Rahim Dad M Malakand 1 1080 1100 1016 1100 2405670 64 81.6 Disable

65 73681 muazam noor noor sayed qureshi M Hangu 1 1004 1100 994 1100 2409661 64 79.90909 Disable

66 78566 Muhammad Mustafa Gul Said khan M Khyber 1 918 1100 965 1100 2441916 68 79.40909 Disable

67 81534 Hashir Islam Muhammad Ghayas Ul Islam M Karak 1 1052 1100 968 1100 2439982 64 79.16364 Disable

68 80750 Muhammad Kashif Qadar shah M Charsadda 1 928 1100 922 1100 2440751 64 75.94545 Disable

69 78086 Ahmad Ullah Muna Din Khan M Wazir 1 856 1100 965 1100 2403468 56 74.04545 Disable

70 76095 Haider Muhammad Ali Muhammad M Adam_Khel 1 926 1100 1007 1200 2471285 58 73.57652 Disable

71 75547 Muhammad Yaseen Shabir ahmad M Mardan 1 1049 1100 1053 1200 2462688 48 72.61136 Disable

72 77221 Naveed khan Kifayat M Peshawar 1 1014 1100 886 1100 2402040 54 71.09091 Disable

73 78049 Zainab Yaqoob Muhammad Yaqoob F Haripur 0 998 1100 843 1100 2476075 48 66.59091 Disable

74 76493 Amin Ullah Muhammad Usman M Orakzai 1 794 1100 841 1100 2471201 52 66.24545 Disable

75 76798 Takreemullhaa Attaullah M Shangla 0 955 1100 888 1200 2451788 50 65.68182 Disable

76 73438 SHABNUM BATOOL Muhammad Riaz F Mansehra 1 735 1100 931 1100 2418766 40 65 Disable

77 76265 Haroon Khan Gohar Ali M Swat 1 936 1100 922 1200 2450234 44 64.52576 Disable

78 76477 sadia bibi khair ud din M Swabi 1 1030 1100 848 1100 2465951 40 63.90909 Disable



79 76513 Afaq Ahmad Muhammad Akram M Karak 0 887 1100 986 1200 2471526 34 62.74697 Disable

80 74374 SHERAZ KHAN RAFIULLAH KHAN M Peshawar 1 960 1100 907 1200 2405202 40 62.51894 Disable

81 76087 Muhammad Raheel Khan Muhammad Jalil M Swabi 1 778 1100 971 1200 2421423 34 61.13106 Disable

82 76921 Muhammad Khayam Niaz muhammad M Swabi 1 710 1100 766 1100 2465116 36 55.67273 Disable

83 76813 TAMANNA HAYAT MUHAMMAD F Bajaur 1 652 1100 821 1100 2406240 30 55.24545 Disable

84 81166 Shams ur Rahman Feroz Khan M Peshawar 1 630 1100 809 1200 2442510 30 51.43561 Disable
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1 75069 Abid Hussain Umar khan M Swat 0 1076 1100 1014 1100 2413498 82 88.67273 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

2 75800 SYEDA MUNEEBA SHAH AMJAD ALI SHAH F Swat 0 1078 1100 1006 1100 2456581 80 87.52727 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

3 75690 Naveed Ullah Fazal Qayoum Khan M Swat 0 1049 1100 1088 1200 2452362 80 86.8697 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

4 74227 Muhammad Altaf Dawood Khan M Kurram 0 903 1100 1006 1100 2439191 82 86.73636 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

5 73930 Muhammad Awais Ayaz Muhammad Ayaz M Swat 0 1078 1100 968 1100 2453022 82 86.6 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

6 75038 Muhammad Bilal Akbar Khan M Swat 0 1064 1100 987 1100 2453411 80 86.53636 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

7 76183 Malak Mehran Khan Abdul Hameed Khan M Swat 0 1042 1100 968 1100 2450272 82 86.27273 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

8 75494 Niamat Ali Muhammad Rahman M Swat 0 1022 1100 952 1100 2453548 82 85.36364 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

9 73023 JamalAbdulNasarKhan Jehangir khan M Swat 0 1005 1100 1051 1200 2425777 80 84.92803 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

10 76805 NOMAN AHMAD RASHID AHMAD M Swat 0 983 1100 983 1100 2412678 78 84.81818 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

11 80936 Sana Gul Muhammad-E-Jan F Swat 0 983 1100 1050 1200 2453399 80 84.68636 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

12 75459 Fawad Khan Sana Ullah khan M Swat 0 1092 1100 988 1100 2452698 74 84.43636 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

13 76211 Rafwan ali mian Najimul Hassan M Swat 0 1064 1100 973 1100 2451933 76 84.3 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

14 75639 Izaz Ali Khan Sana Ullah M Shangla 0 1074 1100 982 1100 2452546 74 84 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

15 76968 Saad sher khan M sher khan M Swat 0 1070 1100 960 1100 2452964 76 83.76364 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

16 76997 Rehmat ullah Fazal haq M Orakzai 0 1060 1100 986 1100 2442477 72 83.25455 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)



17 74487 Muhammad Shah Khan Sher Shah Khan M Swat 0 1040 1100 971 1100 2412470 74 83.19091 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

18 76471 Mian Faisal Rashid Mian Hassan Zada M Swat 0 1015 1100 1037 1200 2451956 76 82.83561 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

19 78995 NIAZ AHMAD SANA ULLAH M Swat 0 1066 1100 992 1100 2453023 70 82.78182 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

20 78894 Saeed Ur Rahman Syed Sultan Shah M Swat 0 1007 1100 985 1100 2452161 72 82.72727 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

21 72942 Abrar ul haq Abdul latif M Swat 0 824 1100 976 1100 2425846 76 82.25455 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

22 79962 Muhammad  Sulaiman Ali Majan M Orakzai 0 968 1100 985 1100 2471087 70 81.57273 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

23 74165 Faraz Muhammad Wali Muhammad M Swat 0 1010 1100 990 1100 2465240 68 81.38182 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

24 78821 Kashif khan Ali Muhammad M Swat 0 1058 1100 926 1100 2452408 74 81.30909 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

25 79844 Inam Ullah Akhtar Muhammad M Kurram 0 932 1100 983 1100 2441593 70 81.15455 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

26 78479 Kalsoom Rakhmin Khan F Kurram 0 898 1100 929 1100 2434741 76 80.79091 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

27 80795 ABBAS KHAN HAZRAT ALI M Swat 0 997 1100 995 1100 2452857 66 80.69091 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

28 73926 Ubaid Ullah Sarfaraz Khan M Swat 0 1064 1100 946 1100 2450411 70 80.67273 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

29 72982 Ilyas Gul Gul Muhammad M Swat 0 1023 1100 1046 1200 2410602 68 80.08333 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

30 77205 Fahad Raza Nasib Khan M North_Waziristan 0 899 1100 964 1100 2442787 70 79.99091 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

31 76446 Amir Bacha Mian Asil Zada M Swat 0 1072 1100 958 1100 2453146 66 79.69091 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

32 75897 Naba Muhammad Amin F Swat 0 960 1100 1009 1100 2452702 62 79.39091 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

33 74838 ALVEENA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL F Swat 0 1074 1100 999 1100 2451947 60 79.17273 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

34 73414 Abubakar Saeed Saeed Ullah M Swat 0 971 1100 963 1100 2412756 66 79 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

35 74409 Saqib shah Usman shah M Swat 0 989 1100 940 1100 2453046 66 78.11818 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

36 74766 Muhammad ismail Wazir khan M Kurram 0 910 1100 1005 1100 2437976 60 77.95455 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

37 80649 DANIYAL ZAHID ZAHID HUSSAIN M Kurram 0 1033 1100 944 1100 2423923 64 77.9 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

38 81029 Faisal khan Ayub khan M Swat 0 951 1100 987 1100 2450019 60 77.50909 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

39 76341 Muhammad Kamran Gul Rahim M Kurram 0 1038 1100 950 1100 2445084 62 77.41818 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)



40 80437 Muhammad Irfan Din Muhammad M Kurram 0 1078 1100 920 1100 2404979 64 77.21818 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

41 73817 Muhammad Hamza Rahmatullah M Swat 0 972 1100 957 1100 2453024 62 77.13636 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

42 78820 KALSOOM BIBI PAIO NOOR F Kurram 0 956 1100 977 1100 2434704 60 77.1 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

43 78283 Qaim Hussain Muhammad Afzal M Kurram 0 950 1100 1008 1100 2445057 56 76.85455 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

44 77332 Syed Riaz Hussain Syed Muhammad Shabib M Orakzai 0 956 1100 972 1100 2470143 58 76.07273 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

45 77772 Sayed Amir Abbas Naqvi Sayed Abid Hussain M Kurram 0 956 1100 954 1100 2422998 60 76.05455 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

46 75045 Aleeza Muhammad Anwar F Swat 0 808 1100 939 1100 2452556 64 75.62727 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

47 77410 Saad Alam Mian Haider Alam Mian M Swat 0 1017 1100 947 1200 2453060 66 75.10379 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

48 73346 Faisal Hayat Zar Bacha M Swat 0 999 1100 926 1200 2412420 68 74.86515 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

49 80846 Nasar Ali Umar dher M Swat 0 1042 1100 958 1100 2450329 54 74.61818 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

50 75023 Ubaid ur Rehman Habib ur Rehman M Kurram 0 1033 1100 887 1100 2430088 62 74.50909 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

51 75879 subhan Ullah Muhammad karam M Swat 0 806 1100 881 1200 2450053 74 73.63561 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

52 77361 zahid ullah abdul malik M Mohmand 0 1011 1100 1009 1200 2406960 56 73.63258 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

53 78247 Walayat Yaqoob Muhammad yaqoob M Swat 0 1063 1100 1034 1200 2451886 52 73.54697 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

54 78177 Farrah Fazal Fazal Ghafoor F Swat 0 962 1100 840 1200 2451085 74 73.34545 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

55 80644 Mohsin Ali Naseeb sher M Upper_Dir 0 992 1100 1030 1200 2444248 52 72.73485 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

56 76988 Abbas khan Jehan zeb M Swat 0 1008 1100 923 1100 2452952 52 71.91818 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

57 73317 Muzayyan Karim Kamran karim F Peshawar 0 1038 1100 958 1100 2402030 44 70.58182 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

58 81560 Imdad Ullah Fazal Rahman M Swat 0 883 1100 859 1200 2453028 66 70.21894 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

59 77963 M Zaid Khan Amjad Ali M Swat 0 1021 1100 1001 1200 2452941 46 69.39015 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

60 73168 UZAIR ALI Ali Rahman M Mardan 0 844 1100 963 1100 2415374 44 69.04545 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

61 78845 Amir zeb umar sadiq M Swat 0 963 1100 925 1200 2453055 52 68.09621 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

62 76798 Takreemullhaa Attaullah M Shangla 0 955 1100 888 1200 2451788 50 65.68182 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)



63 75774 MASHAL ISRAR KHAN ISRAR ALI M Swat 0 921 1100 932 1200 2452109 46 65.60606 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

64 79547 Muhammad Hamza Shah Shah Hassan M Swat 0 1046 1100 1022 1200 2412389 32 64.89242 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

65 80777 Shafi Ullah Khan Muhamamd Ikram M Swat 0 1023 1100 1020 1200 2410995 32 64.6 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

66 73826 Hajra Ali Muhammad Ali F Kurram 0 925 1100 950 1200 2445296 38 63.19242 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

67 81525 muhammad taimoor khan rahim khan M Kurram 0 934 1100 1022 1200 2436044 28 62.27424 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

68 75218 Ibn E Ali Arif Hussain M Kurram 0 750 1100 780 1100 2445163 42 59.07273 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

69 78988 Hafsa Fazal Fazal wahid F Swat 0 772 1100 892 1200 2412025 34 57.78485 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)

70 81312 fathma Rahim Rahim Bahadar F Swat 0 876 1100 844 1200 2451482 32 55.9303 Domicile Based (Swat,Kurram Domicile Only)
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1 76282 Hazrat Ullah Abdul Raheem M other 0 877 1100 983 1100 2430022 70 80.65455 Afghanistan Quota

2 80646 Ayesha Abdullah Naqibullah Abdullah F other 0 1050 1100 1085 1200 2440115 56 77.15379 Afghanistan Quota

3 74888 Malak Uzair Mashwani Shah Tamas khan M Upper_Dir 0 952 1100 963 1100 2456313 54 74.02727 Afghanistan Quota

4 74595 Muhammad suleman Dawai khan M other 0 794 1100 928 1100 2436030 60 73.4 Afghanistan Quota

5 81838 Abdul Ahad Abdullah M other 0 1090 1100 1090 1100 2410376 32 72.25455 Afghanistan Quota

6 79580 Khair ullah khan Sarwar M other 0 1084 1100 966 1100 2437433 40 69.76364 Afghanistan Quota

7 80239 Zabi Ulah Muhammad Ismail M other 0 860 1100 866 1100 2440335 50 67.18182 Afghanistan Quota

8 76798 Takreemullhaa Attaullah M Shangla 0 955 1100 888 1200 2451788 50 65.68182 Afghanistan Quota

9 79923 Maria Sayed Jan Agha F other 0 940 1100 866 1100 2439644 34 61.50909 Afghanistan Quota
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1 80687 Nasir khan Behram khan M Battagram 0 888 1100 1020 1100 2474176 86 88.83636 Pharmacy Council Quota

2 77116 Muhammad Aizaz Ullah Sabz Ali M Peshawar 0 1068 1100 1016 1100 2441247 80 87.89091 Pharmacy Council Quota

3 76488 Fazal wahab Taza khan M Upper_Dir 0 1070 1100 1005 1100 2431268 80 87.40909 Pharmacy Council Quota

4 75038 Muhammad Bilal Akbar Khan M Swat 0 1064 1100 987 1100 2453411 80 86.53636 Pharmacy Council Quota



5 75494 Niamat Ali Muhammad Rahman M Swat 0 1022 1100 952 1100 2453548 82 85.36364 Pharmacy Council Quota

6 77270 Arsalan wali Khan Zar wali khan M Buner 0 914 1100 990 1100 2465982 80 85.30909 Pharmacy Council Quota

7 80265 Ihtisham Ul Haq Hidayat Ullah M Charsadda 0 1039 1100 1025 1100 2442524 70 84.03636 Pharmacy Council Quota

8 79391 BIBI NADIA SALAM F Khyber 0 1072 1100 1009 1100 2442489 70 83.60909 Pharmacy Council Quota

9 77067 Khayal nawaz khan Rabnawaz khan M South_Waziristan 0 972 1100 916 1100 2439197 78 81.67273 Pharmacy Council Quota

10 79615 SHEHZAD KHAN SHAHEEN BAZ M Hassan_Khel 0 880 1100 994 1100 2441100 70 81.18182 Pharmacy Council Quota

11 74033 Muhammad Kashif Ashiq saleem M Mardan 0 1021 1100 1089 1200 2461811 66 81.05682 Pharmacy Council Quota

12 77280 Sami ullah Mir ullah jan M Bajaur 0 946 1100 974 1100 2439465 70 80.87273 Pharmacy Council Quota

13 73612 Shayan ahmad Aman gul M Mardan 0 1076 1100 1013 1100 2462000 62 80.62727 Pharmacy Council Quota

14 78648 muhammad Ibrahim Gran M Khyber 0 912 1100 972 1100 2431234 70 80.47273 Pharmacy Council Quota

15 78736 Zaid Ahmad Aziz Ahmad M Lower_Dir 0 1042 1100 972 1100 2430177 64 79.25455 Pharmacy Council Quota

16 81321 Altaf khan Juma khan M Lower_Dir 0 1035 1100 1015 1100 2456030 58 78.74545 Pharmacy Council Quota

17 74493 Muhammad Saad Imtiaz zafar M Peshawar 0 1030 1100 966 1100 2431749 62 78.07273 Pharmacy Council Quota

18 74985 Wajid anwar Sher shah M Shangla 0 910 1100 981 1200 2452056 72 77.94773 Pharmacy Council Quota

19 79989 Waleed Ahmad Haseenullah M Upper_Dir 0 865 1100 909 1100 2437738 66 75.58182 Pharmacy Council Quota

20 80317 Samina Batool Sultan Ali F other 0 1059 1100 944 1100 2444061 56 74.93636 Pharmacy Council Quota

21 79250 Mudassir Hassan Khan Hidayatullah Khan M Peshawar 0 1001 1100 1059 1200 2442382 54 74.825 Pharmacy Council Quota

22 81441 Hamna khurshid Khurshid F Mansehra 0 1009 1100 1073 1200 2475012 52 74.68106 Pharmacy Council Quota

23 74256 Syed Ahmar Mursalin Syed Abdul Hameed M Swabi 0 966 1100 984 1200 2465279 62 74.58182 Pharmacy Council Quota

24 80644 Mohsin Ali Naseeb sher M Upper_Dir 0 992 1100 1030 1200 2444248 52 72.73485 Pharmacy Council Quota

25 80269 Muhammad saqib Taj muhammad M North_Waziristan 0 1025 1100 917 1200 2438355 60 71.52652 Pharmacy Council Quota

26 74041 MARYAM WALI BADSHAH WALI F Charsadda 0 1027 1100 1064 1200 2439028 40 69.6697 Pharmacy Council Quota

27 77164 Salahud Din Sultan Ud Din M Lower_Dir 0 895 1100 996 1200 2456839 50 69.63636 Pharmacy Council Quota



28 77307 Fazal Qader Haji Mat Khan M North_Waziristan 0 1037 1100 974 1200 2441290 48 69.21061 Pharmacy Council Quota

29 74772 Muhammad Abdul Qadeer Farooqi Muhammad Faiq Farooqi M Swabi 0 926 1100 943 1100 2465857 38 66.48182 Pharmacy Council Quota

30 76798 Takreemullhaa Attaullah M Shangla 0 955 1100 888 1200 2451788 50 65.68182 Pharmacy Council Quota

31 73079 Eman Fatima Muhammad Sharif F Haripur 0 992 1100 1028 1200 2423625 34 65.45152 Pharmacy Council Quota

32 76513 Afaq Ahmad Muhammad Akram M Karak 0 887 1100 986 1200 2471526 34 62.74697 Pharmacy Council Quota

33 73090 AhsanAli Sajjad Ali M Peshawar 0 877 1100 1016 1200 2402307 30 62.30606 Pharmacy Council Quota

34 77263 Ahmad ali Liaqat khan M Swabi 0 839 1100 977 1200 2465941 32 61.13561 Pharmacy Council Quota

35 78223 Nizakat bibi Rooh ul Amin F Bajaur 0 822 1100 964 1200 2414612 30 59.63939 Pharmacy Council Quota

36 74213 Jahanzeb Khan Muhammad Naseem Khan M Bannu 0 921 1100 807 1100 2433428 36 59.45455 Pharmacy Council Quota

37 75218 Ibn E Ali Arif Hussain M Kurram 0 750 1100 780 1100 2445163 42 59.07273 Pharmacy Council Quota

38 78988 Hafsa Fazal Fazal wahid F Swat 0 772 1100 892 1200 2412025 34 57.78485 Pharmacy Council Quota
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1 80687 Nasir khan Behram khan M Battagram 0 888 1100 1020 1100 2474176 86 88.83636 Pharma Industry Nominee

2 77116 Muhammad Aizaz Ullah Sabz Ali M Peshawar 0 1068 1100 1016 1100 2441247 80 87.89091 Pharma Industry Nominee

3 75494 Niamat Ali Muhammad Rahman M Swat 0 1022 1100 952 1100 2453548 82 85.36364 Pharma Industry Nominee

4 77270 Arsalan wali Khan Zar wali khan M Buner 0 914 1100 990 1100 2465982 80 85.30909 Pharma Industry Nominee

5 75942 Shazneen Urfan Mohammad Urfan F Peshawar 0 1063 1100 1096 1200 2439152 68 82.5303 Pharma Industry Nominee

6 77067 Khayal nawaz khan Rabnawaz khan M South_Waziristan 0 972 1100 916 1100 2439197 78 81.67273 Pharma Industry Nominee

7 74033 Muhammad Kashif Ashiq saleem M Mardan 0 1021 1100 1089 1200 2461811 66 81.05682 Pharma Industry Nominee

8 77280 Sami ullah Mir ullah jan M Bajaur 0 946 1100 974 1100 2439465 70 80.87273 Pharma Industry Nominee

9 73926 Ubaid Ullah Sarfaraz Khan M Swat 0 1064 1100 946 1100 2450411 70 80.67273 Pharma Industry Nominee

10 78648 muhammad Ibrahim Gran M Khyber 0 912 1100 972 1100 2431234 70 80.47273 Pharma Industry Nominee

11 78736 Zaid Ahmad Aziz Ahmad M Lower_Dir 0 1042 1100 972 1100 2430177 64 79.25455 Pharma Industry Nominee



12 74493 Muhammad Saad Imtiaz zafar M Peshawar 0 1030 1100 966 1100 2431749 62 78.07273 Pharma Industry Nominee

13 76341 Muhammad Kamran Gul Rahim M Kurram 0 1038 1100 950 1100 2445084 62 77.41818 Pharma Industry Nominee

14 79989 Waleed Ahmad Haseenullah M Upper_Dir 0 865 1100 909 1100 2437738 66 75.58182 Pharma Industry Nominee

15 80317 Samina Batool Sultan Ali F other 0 1059 1100 944 1100 2444061 56 74.93636 Pharma Industry Nominee

16 78837 Muhammad Hanzala Shah Meen khan M Malakand 0 1022 1100 1017 1200 2434043 58 74.86591 Pharma Industry Nominee

17 80846 Nasar Ali Umar dher M Swat 0 1042 1100 958 1100 2450329 54 74.61818 Pharma Industry Nominee

18 74256 Syed Ahmar Mursalin Syed Abdul Hameed M Swabi 0 966 1100 984 1200 2465279 62 74.58182 Pharma Industry Nominee

19 81336 Awais Muhammad Salih muhammad M Mardan 0 1056 1100 988 1100 2425765 48 73.70909 Pharma Industry Nominee

20 80644 Mohsin Ali Naseeb sher M Upper_Dir 0 992 1100 1030 1200 2444248 52 72.73485 Pharma Industry Nominee

21 80269 Muhammad saqib Taj muhammad M North_Waziristan 0 1025 1100 917 1200 2438355 60 71.52652 Pharma Industry Nominee

22 75789 Ayesha Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmed F Mansehra 0 902 1100 1032 1200 2474760 44 68.8 Pharma Industry Nominee

23 76798 Takreemullhaa Attaullah M Shangla 0 955 1100 888 1200 2451788 50 65.68182 Pharma Industry Nominee

24 73079 Eman Fatima Muhammad Sharif F Haripur 0 992 1100 1028 1200 2423625 34 65.45152 Pharma Industry Nominee

25 73170 Muhammad khan Muhammad saees M Mardan 0 874 1100 953 1100 2415407 30 63.26364 Pharma Industry Nominee

26 74647 Fatima khan Daulat khan F Swabi 0 816 1100 1006 1200 2465861 34 62.93485 Pharma Industry Nominee

27 76513 Afaq Ahmad Muhammad Akram M Karak 0 887 1100 986 1200 2471526 34 62.74697 Pharma Industry Nominee

28 77263 Ahmad ali Liaqat khan M Swabi 0 839 1100 977 1200 2465941 32 61.13561 Pharma Industry Nominee

29 78223 Nizakat bibi Rooh ul Amin F Bajaur 0 822 1100 964 1200 2414612 30 59.63939 Pharma Industry Nominee

30 74213 Jahanzeb Khan Muhammad Naseem Khan M Bannu 0 921 1100 807 1100 2433428 36 59.45455 Pharma Industry Nominee

31 75218 Ibn E Ali Arif Hussain M Kurram 0 750 1100 780 1100 2445163 42 59.07273 Pharma Industry Nominee

32 74710 ijaz ahmad afzal muhammad M Buner 0 702 1100 831 1100 2423316 34 57.75455 Pharma Industry Nominee
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1 80317 Samina Batool Sultan Ali F other 0 1059 1100 944 1100 2444061 56 74.93636 GILGIT



2 76798 Takreemullhaa Attaullah M Shangla 0 955 1100 888 1200 2451788 50 65.68182 GILGIT
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1 77152 Savera adil Adil rasheed F other 0 1015 1100 1081 1200 2438491 56 76.66894 AJK

2 80547 Maria Javid Muhammad Javid Khan F other 0 1079 1100 969 1100 2444244 54 75.45455 AJK

3 73081 Syed Asad Ali Shah Manzoor Hussain Shah M other 0 970 1100 927 1200 2418880 48 66.64318 AJK

4 76798 Takreemullhaa Attaullah M Shangla 0 955 1100 888 1200 2451788 50 65.68182 AJK


